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A4x3 (630 x 297 mm)

MITTAKAAVA 1:10

AA

BB

E

E

C

C

D

D

5
0

2
0

5
1

C-C

D-D

E-E

100

1
0
0

A-A B-B

50

5
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
Piirustuksen sisältö

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tiedostotunnus

AutoCAD SHX Text
Piirustusnumero

AutoCAD SHX Text
Mittakaava

AutoCAD SHX Text
Päiväys

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hyväksynyt

AutoCAD SHX Text
Työnumero

AutoCAD SHX Text
Piirtänyt

AutoCAD SHX Text
Paperikoko

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kohde

AutoCAD SHX Text
Näkymä


	Sheets and Views
	Model


